
Jason Hopkins
Southwest Florida Territory Manager
C: 386.538.4538
Jason.Hopkins@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

Yemi Diaz 
Southeast Florida Territory Manager
C: 386.538.4539
Yemi.Diaz@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

Annette Post
Sr. Inside Territory Manager/Panhandle
O: 386.868.1776  |  C: 386.898.5762
Annette.Post@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

Jill Quinn
West Central Florida Territory Manager
C: 386.451.0262
Jill.Quinn@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

Donna Katsikas
Northeast Florida Territory Manager
C: 386.366.3189
DKatsikas@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

Wayne Smith
North Florida Territory Manager
C: 386.405.4240
WSmith@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

Jennifer Piecara, CIC
Director of Sales
O: 386.868.1761  |  C: 386.405.7396
Jennifer.Piecara@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

April Buck
East Central Florida Territory Manager
C: 386.538.4552
April.Buck@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

Mike Killingsworth
Vice President of Sales + Marketing
O: 386.261.0645  |  C: 386.538.4783
Mike.Killingsworth@SecurityFirstFlorida.com

Territory Management

We Put You First.
You have questions, and we have answers.  
We are your go-to agency relationship experts. 
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